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Event 32: Para Individual Pursuit Men AWII Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 46 Kealy KITKEVICS (Gold Coast CC) 3:52.939
Half Lap 14.061 (1)

Lap 1 23.430 23.430 (1)
Lap 2 18.174 41.605 (1)
Lap 3 18.191 59.796 (1)
Lap 4 18.445 1:18.242 (1)
Lap 5 18.975 1:37.217 (1)
Lap 6 19.198 1:56.416 (1)
Lap 7 19.352 2:15.769 (1)
Lap 8 19.261 2:35.030 (1)
Lap 9 19.380 2:54.411 (1)

Lap 10 19.498 3:13.909 (1)
Lap 11 19.599 3:33.509 (1)
Lap 12 19.430 3:52.939 (1)

2. 47 Oliver HUTCHISON (Lifecycle CC) 4:19.948 +27.009
Half Lap 15.295 15.295 (2)

Lap 1 25.527 25.527 (2)
Lap 2 20.199 45.726 (2)
Lap 3 20.433 1:06.160 (2)
Lap 4 20.800 1:26.960 (2)
Lap 5 20.752 1:47.712 (2)
Lap 6 19.896 2:07.609 (2)
Lap 7 21.295 2:28.904 (2)
Lap 8 21.870 2:50.774 (2)
Lap 9 22.049 3:12.823 (2)

Lap 10 22.906 3:35.730 (2)
Lap 11 22.390 3:58.121 (2)
Lap 12 21.827 4:19.948 (2)


